GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: WORK AND EDUCATION



28. If you were free to do either, would you prefer to have a job outside the home, or would you prefer to stay
at home and take care of the house and family?

Outside home Stay home Both (vol.) No opinion
NATIONAL ADULTS
2012 Aug 9-12 63 33 3 1
2008 Aug 7-10 63 34 1 2
2007 Aug 13-16 58 37 3 2
2005 Aug 8-11 54 41 4 1
2003 Jun 12-18 58 38 3 1
2002 Jun 3-9 59 36 4 1
2001 Jun 11-17 62 35 2 1
1997 Sep 18-20 » 62 30 5 3
1994 Nov 12-Dec 3 £ 62 31 -- 7
1992 Oct 2-4 & 56 37 5 2
1983 Nov 11-20 & 58 35 3 4
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